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S 3248
National Bison Legacy Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Animals
Introduced: May 24, 2012
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.  (May 24, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/3248 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WY   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO May 24, 2012

Sen. Conrad, Kent [D-ND] D · ND May 24, 2012

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND May 24, 2012

Sen. Johanns, Mike [R-NE] R · NE May 24, 2012

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD May 24, 2012

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS May 24, 2012

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD May 24, 2012

Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D · CO May 24, 2012

Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D · NM May 24, 2012

Sen. Whitehouse, Sheldon [D-RI] D · RI May 24, 2012

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Jun 7, 2012

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Jun 7, 2012

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Jun 14, 2012

Sen. Lieberman, Joseph I. [ID-CT] ID · CT Jun 14, 2012

Sen. Akaka, Daniel K. [D-HI] D · HI Jul 23, 2012

Sen. Schumer, Charles E. [D-NY] D · NY Jul 23, 2012

Sen. Nelson, Ben [D-NE] D · NE Sep 13, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee Senate Referred To May 24, 2012
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Animals

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HR 6304 Identical bill Aug 2, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of May 24, 2012) 

National Bison Legacy Act - Designates the North American bison as the national mammal of the United States.

Actions Timeline

May 24, 2012: Introduced in Senate
May 24, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S3638)
May 24, 2012: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/112/hr/6304
https://legilist.com

